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TAGLIO LASER

KIKKO

UTENS I L1

Ponzano 17 09 23

Ordinato per posizione

Pos. Num.
1 131
2 717
3 73
4 174
5 317
6 94
7 34
8 4
9 80
10 31
11 47
12 987
13 315
14 313
15 885
16 901
17 7
18 412
19 26
20 36
21 100
22 872
23 235

Rediate

© MGMTiming

Pilota

MONTINI Giorgia
GELISSEN Danee
TOGNACCINI Clarissa
GIUDICI Giorgia
AGOSTI Desire
BUSATTO Priska

TALUCCI Emanuela M.

FRANCHI Gaia
POLATO Cecilia
SANTAGA Silvia
ODDO Gaia

LAGO Erica

MACINI Asia

DE GIOVANNI Marta
ALBERGHINI Martina
AMBROSI Eleonora
BELTRAMO Sofia
STILO Matilde
CEPELAKOVA Aneta
PARLA Alida

DI SANTO Aurora
MERCANTE Francesca
FAGANEL Emily
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CAMPIONATO ITALIANG
MOTOCAOSS.

Femminile - Prove Cronometrate

Classe

Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
Femminile
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Elenco partenti (23)

Categ.
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Tot. Partenti:

Esposto ore: 14:26

Ponzano di Fermo, sabato 16 settembre 2023
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Team Moto
Gaerne Kawasaki
KTM
Gaerne KTM
Berbenno Husqgvarna
M.P.R. Team Husqgvarna
Dirtbike Racing Team KTM
Gaerne KTM
Gorlese Mario Colombo Honda
Gaerne GasGas
Oggiono Honda
Gorlese Mario Colombo Honda
Ostiglia Honda
Megan Racing KTM
Fuoringiro Savona GasGas
M.P.R. Team GasGas
Citta Di Latina KTM
Orbassano Racing Yamaha
Gorlese Mario Colombo GasGas
Yamaha
Enduristi Dei Platani Black Wolf KT™M
Pardi Racing KTM
Mx Revel Yamaha
Carso KTM
23
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Transp .
20740
20729
20720
20713
20742
20736
20737
20730
20734
20712
20748
20721
20733
20288
20741
20739
20722
20749
20727
20738
20282
20287
20725
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